Statistics

Results of vote in Parliament

Final vote 25/10/2017

Description Motion for a resolution

Results Adopted

Voting system Roll-call vote

Votes For Against
414 163

Amendments adopted in plenary

Tabled by
EP Committee 0
Political groups 73
37 or more Members 0
Groups and Members 0

Total 73

Abstentions
90
Adopted
0
12
0
12



